
Chocolate Bignè 
(with Italian-style chantilly)

Red Fruit mini cake
Chocolate mini cake
Citrus mini cake
Homemade pralines

DESSERT ALL DAY
(FULL ASSORTMENT BY 1 1  A .M. )

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

each 2.00

SAVORY ALL DAY
(FULL ASSORTMENT BY 1 1  A .M. )

Tramezzino Caprese
Tramezzino Tuna & Onion
Tramezzino Special of the day
Baguette Crudo
(with ham, tomato, lettuce and mozzarella) 

Baguette with Vegetables
(baguette with seeds, grilled vegetables, vegan olive
cram and sun-dried tomatoes) 

Focaccia Toast
(with ham and cheese)

Salmon Piadina
(with salmon, herb cheese cream and zucchini)

Pizzetta Margherita
Salad of the day

4.50
4.50
4.50

15.00

15.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
21.00

BREAKFAST PROPOSAL
(8  A .M.  TO 12 :30 P .M. )

Pan Swisse
Italian Croissant
Pistachio Roll
New York Rolls
Classic toast
(with ham and cheese)

Savory croissant
(with salami, lettuce, tomato and cheese)

Breakfast sandwich
(egg, bacon, lettuce, and cheese)

4.00
3.50
5.00
5.00
8.00

7.00

8.00

DRIED FRUITS & NUTS
Nuts
Dried Fruit
Dehydrated Fruit
Candies
Sugar Coated Nuts

10.00/hg
10.00/hg
10.00/hg
10.00/hg
10.00/hg

7 UP
Lemon Soda
Wami Tea Selection
Pepsi
Pepsi Diet
Orange Soda
Fresh Orange Juice
Dolomiti Pils - Beer
Peroni - Beer
Prosecco - Glass
Chardonnay - Glass
Custoza - Glass
Cabernet Sauvigno - Glass
Valpolicella - Glass

6.00
6.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00

10.00
10.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

BEVERAGE

COFFEE & CO
Espresso
Double Espresso
American Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Iced Chocolate

2.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
5.00

SMOOTHIES
Venetian Sunrise Elixir
Fresh mango, banana, milk by choice, turmeric
powder, ginger, and a squeeze of lime juice

Verdant Venice Vitality
Spinach or kale, banana, milk by choice, matcha
powder, and avocado

Renaissance Berry Bliss 
Mixed berries (blueberries, strawberries, and
raspberries), chia seeds, Greek yogurt, and milk
by choice

Crimson Lagoon Smoothie
Cooked beetroot, mixed berries, banana, and
milk by choice

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

FRESH JUICES
Awake Juice
Pineapple, orange, apple, ginger

Multivitamin Juice
Carrot, apple, ginger, orange

12.00

12.00


