





## DISPENSA

BREAKFAST PROPOSA	AL	BEVERAGE	
(8 A.M. TO 12:30 P.M.)		7 UP	6.00
Pan Swisse	4.00	Lemon Soda	6.00
Italian Croissant	3.50	Wami Tea Selection	5.00
Pistachio Roll	5.00	Pepsi	6.00
New York Rolls	5.00	Pepsi Diet	6.00
Classic toast	8.00	Orange Soda	6.00
(with ham and cheese)		Fresh Orange Juice	8.00
Savory croissant	7.00	Dolomiti Pils - Beer	10.00
(with salami, lettuce, tomato and cheese)		Peroni - Beer	10.00
Breakfast sandwich (egg, bacon, lettuce, and cheese)	8.00	Prosecco - Glass	15.00
(egg, bacon, rettace, and enecse)		Chardonnay - Glass	13.00
SAVORY ALL DAY		Custoza - Glass	13.00
(FULL ASSORTMENT BY 11 A.M.)		Cabernet Sauvigno - Glass	13.00
Tramezzino Caprese	4.50	Valpolicella - Glass	13.00
Tramezzino Tuna & Onion	4.50		
Tramezzino Special of the day	4.50	COFFEE & CO	
Baguette Crudo	15.00	Espresso	2.50
(with ham, tomato, lettuce and mozzarella)		Double Espresso	4.00
Baguette with Vegetables	15.00	American Coffee	4.00
(baguette with seeds, grilled vegetables, vegan oliv	re e	Cappuccino	4.00
cram and sun-dried tomatoes)  Focaccia Toast	9.00	Latte	5.00
(with ham and cheese)	8.00	Iced Coffee	6.00
Salmon Piadina	8.00	Hot Chocolate	4.00
(with salmon, herb cheese cream and zucchini)	0.00	Iced Chocolate	5.00
Pizzetta Margherita	8.00		
Salad of the day	21.00	SMOOTHIES	
DDIED EDILITE & MILT	C	Venetian Sunrise Elixir	14.00
DRIED FRUITS & NUT	5	Fresh mango, banana, milk by choice, turmeric	
Nuts	10.00/hg	powder, ginger, and a squeeze of lime juice	
Dried Fruit	10.00/hg	Verdant Venice Vitality	14.00
Dehydrated Fruit	10.00/hg	Spinach or kale, banana, milk by choice, matcha powder, and avocado	
Candies	10.00/hg	Renaissance Berry Bliss	14.00
Sugar Coated Nuts	10.00/hg	Mixed berries (blueberries, strawberries, and	14.00
		raspberries), chia seeds, Greek yogurt, and milk	
DESSERT ALL DAY		by choice	
(FULL ASSORTMENT BY 11 A.M.)		Crimson Lagoon Smoothie Cooked beetroot, mixed berries, banana, and	14.00
Chocolate Bignè	3.00	milk by choice	
(with Italian-style chantilly)	3.00		
Red Fruit mini cake	3.00	FRESH JUICES	
Chocolate mini cake	3.00	Awaka Juiga	12.00
Citrus mini cake	3.00	Awake Juice Pineapple, orange, apple, ginger	12.00
Homemade pralines	each 2.00	Multivitamin Juice	12.00
		Carrot, apple, ginger, orange	12.00